SOS Assembly Schedule of Events*

June 7-8, 2019

HPER Center Arena, Wittenberg University, Springfield, Ohio

Friday, June 7

7:30-9:00 am
9:00 am

9:00-12:30 am
12:30-2:30 pm
1:30 pm
2:30-5:00 pm
5:45-7:15 pm
7:30-9 pm

Saturday, June 8

7:30-8:50 am
8:50 am
9am—-1:15pm
1:15-2:30 pm
2:30-3:30 pm

*Subject to change

Check-in & on-site registration

Check-in & on-site registration closes. Reopens after
Ecclesiastical Ballot for Bishop

Session 1

Lunch

Registration closes until June 8

Session 2

Fellowship Dinner (optional)

Synod-wide worship at Weaver Chapel

Check-in & on-site registration
Check-in & on-site registration closes
Session 3

Lunch

Session 4 and Closing Worship



